
Sizes, specifications, materials, floorplans, stated areas, dimensions, details and landscaping are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Dimensions may exceed usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from any stated floor area. Bulkheads are not shown on this 
plan and may be in any areas of the unit as required by the Vendor. Furniture and/or kitchen island are displayed for illustration purposes only and are 
not included in the purchase price. Suites are sold unfurnished. Balcony, patio, terrace, windows, doors, mullions, and façade variations may apply. 
Illustrations are artist’s concepts only.  E. & O.E. September 15, 2023.

2 BEDROOM + DEN
732 SQ. FT.

+ 45 SQ.FT. TERRACE

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - T

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARK

STEP UP AS REQUIRED

24
"

W

F

DW

/D

2ND FLOOR

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

TERRACE

RENEW

RENEW

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - T

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARK

STEP UP AS REQUIRED

24
"

W

F

DW

/D

2ND FLOOR

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

TERRACE

RENEW

RENEW

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26



Sizes, specifications, materials, floorplans, stated areas, dimensions, details and landscaping are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Dimensions may exceed usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from any stated floor area. Bulkheads are not shown on this 
plan and may be in any areas of the unit as required by the Vendor. Furniture and/or kitchen island are displayed for illustration purposes only and are 
not included in the purchase price. Suites are sold unfurnished. Balcony, patio, terrace, windows, doors, mullions, and façade variations may apply. 
Illustrations are artist’s concepts only.  E. & O.E. September 15, 2023.

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - B

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARKW/D

F

DW

PARTIAL SOLID GUARD

4TH FLOOR

5-6TH FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

BALCONY CONDITION ON FLOORS 3 + 5

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

RENEW

RENEW

BALCONY
BALCONY

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26

21
22
23
24
25
26

10
11
12
13
14
15

2 BEDROOM + DEN
732 SQ. FT.

+ 38 SQ.FT. BALCONY

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - B

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARKW/D

F

DW

PARTIAL SOLID GUARD

4TH FLOOR

5-6TH FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

BALCONY CONDITION ON FLOORS 3 + 5

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

RENEW

RENEW

BALCONY
BALCONY

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26

21
22
23
24
25
26

10
11
12
13
14
15

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - B

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARKW/D

F

DW

PARTIAL SOLID GUARD

4TH FLOOR

5-6TH FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

BALCONY CONDITION ON FLOORS 3 + 5

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

RENEW

RENEW

BALCONY
BALCONY

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26

21
22
23
24
25
26

10
11
12
13
14
15

OPTIONAL

2 BR+D 732 SF
[INSET] - B

TYPICALS

job title

TACT

Note: This drawing and all copyright therein
are the sole and exclusive property of TACT
Architecture Inc. Reproduction or use of this
drawing in whole or in part by any means or in
any way whatsoever without the prior written
consent of TACT Architecture is strictly
prohibited. Do not scale this drawing. Print
date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022.

file: VP BLDG 01 _ 100.pln

NOTE: UNIT MAY BE
MIRRORED

issue date

Wednesday, December 14,
2022

411 VICTORIA PARKW/D

F

DW

PARTIAL SOLID GUARD

4TH FLOOR

5-6TH FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

BALCONY CONDITION ON FLOORS 3 + 5

RECHARGE
9’-0” X 10’-0”

RECHARGE
8’-0” X 8’-1”

GATHER
10’-2” X 11’-10”

FOCUS
8’-0” X 5’-6”

RENEW

RENEW

BALCONY
BALCONY

CREATE+NOURISH
10’-5” X 11’-0”

21
22
23
24
25
26

21
22
23
24
25
26

10
11
12
13
14
15


	Free Assignment ($5,000 Value)
	Free Right to Lease on Occupancy ($2,500 Value)
	Capped Development Charges



